09-nov
16-nov
23-nov
30-nov
07 déc
14 déc
21déc
23déc  24déc 25déc 26déc 27déc  28déc
30déc 31déc Oljanv 02janv 03janv 04 janv

Direction : La Rouviére Longue

TAD

10-nov
17-nov
24-nov

01déc
08 déc
15 déc
22 déc
29 déc
05 janv

Mosson

Route de Saint-Georges
La Regnague

Les Alicantes

Dame d'Orcas

Le Réservoir

Bel Horizon
Chemin des Pins
Les Saliniers

Les Clauzes
Bellevue

Mas de Garenc
Fontaine Romaine
Clos des Pins

La Rouviére Longue

09-nov
16-nov
23-nov
30-nov
07 déc
14 déc
21déc
23déc 24déc 25déc 26déc 27déc 28déc
30déc 31déc Oljanv 02janv 03janv 04 janv

Direction : La Rouviére Longue

TAD TAD
Mosson 07:05 08:15
Route de Saint-Georges 07:09 08:19
La Regnague 07:11 08:21
Les Alicantes 07:13 08:23
Dame d'Orcas 07:16 08:26
Le Réservoir 07:17 08:27
Bel Horizon 07:17 08:27
Chemin des Pins 07:20 08:30
Les Saliniers 07:23 08:33
Les Clauzes 07:24 08:34
Bellevue 07:24 08:34
Mas de Garenc 07:26 08:36
Fontaine Romaine 07:27 08:37
Clos des Pins 07:28 08:38
La Rouviére Longue 07:30 08:40

Direction : Mosson

La Rouviére Longue 06:30 07:35  08:10  08:45
Clos des Pins 06:32 07:37 08:12  08:47
Fontaine Romaine 06:34 07:39  08:14  08:49
Mas de Garenc 06:34 07:39  08:14  08:49
Bellevue 06:35 07:40  08:15  08:50
Les Clauzes 06:37 07:42  08:17  08:52
Les Saliniers 06:37 07:42  08:17  08:52
Chemin des Pins 06:40 07:45  08:20  08:55
Bel Horizon 06:43 07:48  08:23  08:58
Le Réservoir 06:44 07:49  08:24  08:59
Dame d'Orcas 06:44 07:50  08:24  08:59
Les Alicantes 06:46 07:52  08:26  09:01
La Regnague 06:48 07:55 08:30 09:04
Route de Saint-Georges 06:51 07:59 0833  09:07
Mosson 06:54 08:10  08:44  09:15

05-nov 08-nov  09-nov

12-nov 15-nov  16-nov
18-nov  19-nov 22-nov  23-nov
25-nov  26-nov 29-nov  30-nov

02déc 03 déc
09déc  10déc
16déc 17déc 20déc  21déc
23déc 24déc 25déc 26déc 27déc 28déc
30déc 31déc Oljanv 02janv 03janv 04 janv

06déc 07 déc
13déc 14 déc

Direction : La Rouviére Longue

10-nov
17-nov
24-nov

01 déc
08 déc
15 déc
22 déc
29 déc
05 janv

10-nov
17-nov
24-nov

01 déc
08 déc
15 déc
22 déc
29 déc
05 janv

16:15 16:45 17:20  17:50 18:25

16:20  16:50 17:25 17:56 18:30

16:22 16:52 17:27 17:58 18:32

1624 16:55 17:30  18:01  18:35

16:27 16:58 17:33 18:04 18:38

16:28  16:59 17:34  18:05 18:39

16:28 16:59 17:34  18:05 18:39

16:30  17:01 17:36  18:07 18:41

16:33 17:04 17:39 18:10 18:44

16:34  17:05 17:40 1811 18:45

16:34  17:05 17:40 18:11 18:45

16:36  17:07 17:42 18:13 18:47

16:37 17:08 17:43 18:14 18:48

16:38  17:09 17:44  18:15 18:49

16:40  17:11 17:46 18:17 18:51
16:45 17:15 17:50 18:20
16:46 17:16  17:51 18:21
16:48 17:18  17:53 18:23
16:48 17:18  17:53 18:23
16:49 17:19 17:54 18:24
16:51 17:21 17:56 18:26
16:51 17:21 17:56 18:26
16:54  17:24  17:59  18:29
16:56 17:27 18:02 18:31
16:57 17:28  18:03 18:32
16:57 17:28  18:03 18:32
16:59 17:30  18:05 18:34
17:02 17:33 18:08 18:37
17:05 17:36  18:11 1840
17:10 17:40  18:15 18:44

Mosson 12:30
Route de Saint-Georges 12:34
La Regnague 12:36
Les Alicantes 12:38
Dame d'Orcas 12:40
Le Réservoir 12:41
Bel Horizon 12:41
Chemin des Pins 12:44
Les Saliniers 12:47

Les Clauzes 12:48




Bellevue 12:48

Mas de Garenc 12:50
Fontaine Romaine 12:51
Clos des Pins 12:52
La Rouviére Longue 12:54

04-nov  05-nov 06-nov 07-nov 08-nov 09-nov 10-nov
11-nov  12-nov 13-nov 14-nov 15-nov 16-nov 17-nov
18-nov  19-nov 20-nov 21-nov 22-nov 23-nov 24-nov
25-nov 26-nov  27-nov  28-nov 29-nov 30-nov 01déc
02déc 03déc 04déc 05déc 06déc 07déc 08déc
09déc 10déc 11déc 12déc 13déc 14déc 15déc
16déc  17déc  18déc 19déc  20déc 21déc 22déc
25 déc 28déc 29 déc
01 janv 04 janv 05 janv

Direction : La Rouviére Longue

TAD TAD
Mosson 07:15 08:15 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15
Route de Saint-Georges 07:19 08:19 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19
La Regnague 07:21 08:21 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21
Les Alicantes 07:23 08:23 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23
Dame d'Orcas 07:26 08:26 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56  18:26
Le Réservoir 07:27 08:27 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57  18:27
Bel Horizon 07:27 08:27 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27
Chemin des Pins 07:29 08:29 16:29  16:59  17:29  17:59  18:29
Les Saliniers. 07:32 08:32 16:32  17:02  17:32 1802  18:32
Les Clauzes 07:33 08:33 16:33  17:03  17:33 1803  18:33
Bellevue 07:33 08:33 16:33 17:04  17:33 18:03 18:33
Mas de Garenc 07:35 08:35 16:35 17:05 1725 18:05 18:35
Fontaine Romaine 07:36 08:36 16:36 17:07 17:36 18:06  18:36
Clos des Pins 07:37 08:37 16:37  17:08 17:37 1807 1837
La Rouviére Longue 07:39 08:39 16:39 17:10  17:39 18:09 18:39

La Rouviére Longue 06:40 07:40  08:15  08:45
Clos des Pins 06:42 07:42  08:17  08:47
Fontaine Romaine 06:44 07:44  08:19  08:49
Mas de Garenc 06:44 07:44  08:19  08:49
Bellevue 06:45 07:45  08:20  08:50
Les Clauzes 06:47 07:47 0822  08:52
Les Saliniers. 06:47 07:47  08:22  08:52
Chemin des Pins 06:50 07:50 08:25  08:55
Bel Horizon 06:53 07:53  08:28  08:58
Le Réservoir 06:54 07:54  08:29  08:59
Dame d'Orcas 06:54 07:54  08:29  08:59
Les Alicantes 06:56 07:56  08:31  09:01
La Regnague 06:58 07:58  08:33  09:03
Route de Saint-Georges 07:01 08:01 08:36 09:06
Mosson 07:05 08:05  08:40  09:10

06-nov  07-nov
13-nov  14-nov
18-nov 19-nov 20-nov 21-nov
25-nov  26-nov  27-nov  28-nov
02déc 03déc 04déc 05déc
09déc 10déc 1ldéc 12déc
16déc 17déc 18déc 19déc
23déc  24déc 25déc 26déc
30déc 31déc Oljanv 02janv 03janv

Direction : La Rouviére Longue

TAD TAD TAD TAD TAD TAD TAD
Mosson 07:15 08:15 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15
Route de Saint-Georges 07:19 08:19 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19
La Regnague 07:21 08:21 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21
Les Alicantes 07:23 08:23 i 16:23 16:53 1775 17:53 18:23
Dame d'Orcas 07:26 08:26 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56  18:26
Le Réservoir 07:27 08:27 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57  18:27
Bel Horizon 07:27 08:27 16:27  16:57  17:27  17:57 1827
Chemin des Pins 07:29 08:29 16:29 1659 1729 17:59  18:29
Les Saliniers. 07:32 08:32 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32
Les Clauzes 07:33 08:33 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33
Bellevue 07:33 08:33 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33
Mas de Garenc 07:35 08:35 : 16:35  17:05 17:35 1805  18:35
Fontaine Romaine 07:36 08:36 16:36  17:06  17:36  18:06  18:36
Clos des Pins 07:37 08:37 16:37  17.07 17:37 1807  18:37
La Rouviére Longue 07:39 08:39 16:39  17.09  17:39  18:09  18:39

TAD TAD TAD TAD TAD TAD TAD
La Rouviére Longue 06:40 07:40  08:15  08:45 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15
Clos des Pins 06:42 07:42  08:17  08:47 5 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17
Fontaine Romaine 06:44 07:44  08:19  08:49 : 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19
Mas de Garenc 06:44 07:44  08:19  08:49 1649 17:19  17:49 1819
Bellevue 06:45 07:45  08:20  08:50 16:50 17:220  17:50  18:20
Les Clauzes 06:47 07:47  08:22  08:52 : 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22
Les Saliniers. 06:47 07:47  08:22  08:52 : 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22
Chemin des Pins 06:50 07:50  08:25  08:55 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25
Bel Horizon 06:52 07:52  08:27  08:57 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27
Le Réservoir 06:53 07:53  08:28  08:58 16:58  17:28  17:58  18:28
Dame d'Orcas 06:53 07:53  08:28  08:58 16:58  17:28  17:58 1828
Les Alicantes 06:55 07:55  08:30  09:00 : 17:00 17:30  18:00 18:30
La Regnague 06:57 07:57  08:32  09:02 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32
Route de Saint-Georges 07:00 08:00 08:35  09:05 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35
Mosson 07:04 08:04  08:39  09:09 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:38




Mosson

Route de Saint-Georges
La Regnague

Les Alicantes

Dame d'Orcas

Le Réservoir

Bel Horizon
Chemin des Pins
Les Saliniers

Les Clauzes
Bellevue

Mas de Garenc
Fontaine Romaine
Clos des Pins

La Rouviére Longue

La Rouviére Longue
Clos des Pins
Fontaine Romaine
Mas de Garenc
Bellevue

Les Clauzes

Les Saliniers
Chemin des Pins
Bel Horizon

Le Réservoir

Dame d'Orcas

Les Alicantes

La Regnague

Route de Saint-Georges
Mosson

18-nov
25-nov

02 déc
09 déc
16 déc
23 déc
30déc

05-nov  06-nov 07-nov  08-nov
12-nov 13-nov 14-nov 15-nov
19-nov  20-nov  21-nov 22-nov
26-nov  27-nov  28-nov  29-nov
03déc 04déc 05déc 06 déc
10déc 11déc 12déc 13déc

17déc  18déc  19déc 20déc
24 déc 26déc 27 déc
31déc 02janv 03janv 04janv

Direction : La Rouviére Longue

TAD

TAD TAD TAD TAD

Direction : Mosson

TAD

TAD TAD TAD TAD




